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Position

County Librarian

Library Technician

Library Technician
Administrative Services Assistant
Accounting Technician

Administrative Assistant |

Other Positions Held County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County

Department

Library Administration
Library Administration
Library Administration
Library Administration
Library Administration

Library Administration

Total Wages
$102,083
$55,937
$47,453
$37,794
$25,437
$4,356



