	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	County Librarian		Nevada County	Library Administration	\$102,083
2.	Library Technician		Nevada County	Library Administration	\$55,937
3.	Library Technician		Nevada County	Library Administration	\$47,453
4.	Administrative Services Assistant		Nevada County	Library Administration	\$37,794
5.	Accounting Technician		Nevada County	Library Administration	\$25,437
6.	Administrative Assistant I		Nevada County	Library Administration	\$4,356